MSO )

Le Défi Boscardin

Mémorial Laurent Fignon Cadets U17

28.09.2013

1 504

10 508

11 502

12 509

Nom, prénom

RUSSO JONATHAN

LOMAZZ| CYRIL

BOUDRAS ARNAUD

AEBI ANTOINE

MARCHETTO

JOAQUIN

CHAGNY CLEMENT

DORING JONAS

CASAS THOMAS

DEBONS GUERIN

LAQUAY NATHAN

BARBIERI

ALESSANDRO

RUDAZ VALENTIN

Localité

AIRE-LA-VILLE

VILLARS SUR GLANE

ST MARTIN DU

FRESNE

SUCHY

YVONAND

BOURG EN BRESSE

ST.GERMAN

LE LIGNON

SION

ST-JULIEN EN

GENEVOIS

CHENE-BOURG

FECHY

Canton

GE

FR

VD

VD

VS

GE

VS

GE

VD

Nati
Sul

Sul

FRA

Sul

Sul

FRA

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Mémorial
Laurent Fignon
Cadets U17

Mémorial
Laurent Fignon
Cadets U17

Mémorial
Laurent Fignon
Cadets U17

Mémorial
Laurent Fignon
Cadets U17

Mémorial
Laurent Fignon
Cadets U17

Mémorial
Laurent Fignon
Cadets U17

Mémorial
Laurent Fignon
Cadets U17

Mémorial
Laurent Fignon
Cadets U17

Mémorial
Laurent Fignon
Cadets U17

Mémorial
Laurent Fignon
Cadets U17

Mémorial
Laurent Fignon
Cadets U17

Mémorial
Laurent Fignon
Cadets U17

Année

1998

1997

1998

1998

1997

1997

1998

1998

1997

1997

1998

1998

Coéquipiers

Tours

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

10

Temps total

01:24:19

01:24:19

01:24:19

01:24:19

01:24:19

01:24:19

01:24:19

01:24:48

01:26:47

01:29:06

01:30:52

DNF

Ecart

29

02:28

04:47

2Tr.

10 Tr.
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